

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5318/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2006 in CMWP No.25784/2004,
CMWP No.52432/2005, CMWP No.53304/2005 and CMWP No.60236/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

UMESH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., MERRUT DIV., MEERUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief
and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.5872 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv. - Mentioned by

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the special leave petitions on 24th July, 2006.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar